
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
177 
 27 

8 
61 
9 

47 
20 
83 
2 

18 
12 
30 
15 
1 

116 
313 
81 
35 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
MURILO COLETTA 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
GUILHERME GARCIA 
DAVID MROZ 
BRUNO SOUZA 
GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 
MARCOS BORENSTEIN 
FERNANDO FANTOZZI 
LUIS LOPES 
VICTOR ORTEGA 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
THALLES FRABETTI 
ENZO MAGALHÃES 
PAULO NETO 
THEO ALVES 
CACÁ 
MURILO DINIZ 

Laps 
16 
17 
9 

20 
17 
16 
18 
20 
20 
16 
21 
17 
12 
15 
15 
20 
18 
7 

Best Tm 
1:09.439 
1:09.593 
1:09.777 
1:09.948 
1:10.006 
1:10.331 
1:10.696 
1:10.945 
1:10.968 
1:11.175 
1:11.357 
1:11.488 
1:11.638 
1:11.891 
1:11.895 
1:12.000 
1:12.432 
1:14.527 

Diff 

0.154 
0.338 
0.509 
0.567 
0.892 
1.257 
1.506 
1.529 
1.736 
1.918 
2.049 
2.199 
2.452 
2.456 
2.561 
2.993 
5.088 

Gap 

0.154 
0.184 
0.171 
0.058 
0.325 
0.365 
0.249 
0.023 
0.207 
0.182 
0.131 
0.150 
0.253 
0.004 
0.105 
0.432 
2.095 

In Lap 
16 
16 
8 
8 

16 
16 
18 
13 
8 

16 
16 
14 
7 
6 

10 
19 
16 
4 

2nd Best 
1:09.702 
1:09.767 
1:09.905 
1:10.032 
1:10.047 
1:10.354 
1:11.092 
1:11.134 
1:11.027 
1:11.211 
1:11.396 
1:11.493 
1:12.187 
1:12.294 
1:12.131 
1:12.121 
1:12.618 
1:14.574 

2nd Lap 
15 
15 
7 

18 
10 
12 
16 
19 
17 
11 
13 
11 
12 
7 
9 

17 
12 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

1o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:48:44 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

09/12/2024 14:49 


